
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 
  

MSETCL EMBLEM 
 
SRM E-Tenders with the schedule for rates filled in are invited for the following works from 
reputed agencies in the field preferably from those who have carried out such works in the 
MSETCL and or registered with State electricity Board, B & C, NTPC, other Govt. / Semi Govt. 
& Public sector Organizations. The SRM e-tender is to be filled on line and is available on site of 
Company www.mahatransco.in. Further details are as follows: -  
 

SRM E-Tender specification No.EE/EHV/O&M/NGP/Tech/SRM-E-Tender/24-25/11 
(RFX No. 7000031721) towards Work of providing  & fixing of tower earthing (Pipe & 
Counter Poise ) at various locations / towers of 132KV / 220KV lines, under EHV (O&M) 
Division, MSETCL , Nagpur for estimated cost is Limited to Rs. 25,00,000/- is available 
on site of Company www.mahatransco.infrom dt. 22.06.2024 to 30.06.2024. Last date of 
submission of offer is 30.06.2024 upto 23:55 Hrs. Opening of Technical bid against the 
e-tender is dt. 01.07.2024 upto 11.00 Hrs. & opening of commercial bid against the same 
e-tender is dt. 01.07.2024 at 12.00 Hrs. Other terms & condition of the Tender will 
remain unchanged. For more details please visit www.mahatransco.in. 
 
 

 
 

EXECUTIVE ENGINNER 
EHV (O&M) DIVISION,    
MSETCL; NAGPUR. 

 


